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Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Moriyama Yu  Kobegakuin 2.00/52 20.00  1000.00 
2   Kamaguchi Kotoha  Gakushuin 0.50/52 18.50  925.00 
3   Ishii Erika  Rikkyo 6.00/49 18.00  900.00 
4   Nakamura Motoko  Keio 1.50/49 13.50  675.00 
5   Kasahara Miu  Gakushuin 0.50/49 12.50  625.00 
6   Matsui Aiko  Hosei 2.50/46 8.50  425.00 
7   Sekihata Lisa  Keio 2.00/46 8.00  400.00 
8   Ryu Ruriko  Rikkyo 0.25/46 6.25  312.50 
9   Fujime Kaho  Fukuoka 3.00/43 3.00  150.00 
9   Tobise Ayane  Fukuoka 3.00/43 3.00  150.00 

11   Senokuchi Ririka  Hosei 2.50/43 2.50  125.00 
12   Inaba Chikako  Nihon 1.50/43 1.50  75.00 
13   Kato Arisa  Waseda 1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
13   Kuratani Marin  Nihon 1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
13   Morinaga Marin  Meijigakuin 1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
13   Moroto Rin  Waseda 1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
13   Nagahori Shiho  Meijigakuin 1.00/43 1.00  50.00 
18   Oyama Arisa  Kokugakuin 0.25/43 0.25  12.50 

Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Fukunaga Shugo  Keio 3.00/58/16.00 33.00  2129.03 
2   Utaise Kaichi  Keio 2.00/58/18.25 26.00  1677.42 
3   Tsubaki Sota  Hosei 4.00/55/18.25 22.00  1419.35 
4   Okamura Shuho  Rikkyo 3.00/55/18.25 21.00  1354.84 
5   Masui Kotaro  Hosei 2.00/55/18.25 20.00  1290.32 
5   Taniguchi Yu  Kokugakuin 2.00/55/18.25 20.00  1290.32 
7   Matsuoka Daiki  Keio 1.50/55/18.25 19.50  1258.06 
8   Takuma Michito  Nihon 6.00/52 18.00  1161.29 
9   Yamagishi Yota  Rikkyo 4.50/52 16.50  1064.52 

10   Takamura Keito  Meijigakuin 3.50/52 15.50  1000.00 
11   Ito Takeru  Kokugakuin 2.25/52 14.25  919.35 
11   Shimizu Haruto  Hosei 2.25/52 14.25  919.35 
13   Masutani Kosuke  Gakushuin 1.50/52 13.50  870.97 
13   Sekimoto Masaki  Hosei 1.50/52 13.50  870.97 
15   Mori Junichi  Kokugakuin 1.00/52 13.00  838.71 
16   Sato Sota  Nihon 3.50/49 9.50  612.90 
17   Murase Ko  Gakushuin 1.50/49 7.50  483.87 
18   Tonooka Kosuke  Waseda 1.25/49 7.25  467.74 
19   Kubo Sota  Meijigakuin 6.00/46 6.00  387.10 
19   Ogata Hidetoshi  Kokugakuin 6.00/46 6.00  387.10 
21   Aoki Mizuki  Keio 5.00/46 5.00  322.58 
22   Kaminaka Rikuto  Waseda 2.50/46 2.50  161.29 
23   Sakamaki Shunpei  Gakushuin 2.00/46 2.00  129.03 
24   Nagatomo Yu  Rikkyo 1.50/46 1.50  96.77 
25   Sekiguchi Naoki  Meijigakuin 1.00/46 1.00  64.52 
25   Takahashi Tsubasa  Nihon 1.00/46 1.00  64.52 
27   Iida Kyota  Rikkyo 0.50/46 0.50  32.26 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Chiba Takumi

Scorer
Jin Fumika
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Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Nakamura Motoko  Keio 3200 3200  1344.54 
2   Tabata Moe  Rikkyo 2810 2810  1180.67 
3   Wada Natsuki  Keio 2470 2470  1037.82 
4   Kasahara Miu  Gakushuin 2380 2380  1000.00 
5   Tatsuzawa Naoko  Gakushuin 1940 1940  815.13 
6   Tobise Ayane  Fukuoka 1920 1920  806.72 
7   Moriyama Yu  Kobegakuin 1590 1590  668.07 
8   Kawashima Chiharu  Rikkyo 1270 1270  533.61 
9   Inaba Chikako  Nihon 1260 1260  529.41 

10   Watanabe Natsumi  Hosei 1140 1140  478.99 
11   Moroto Rin  Waseda 880 880  369.75 
12   Akihara Riho  Hosei 870 870  365.55 
13   Ogino Momo  Kokugakuin 840 840  352.94 
14   Kurita Moe  Rikkyo 730 730  306.72 
15   Morinaga Marin  Meijigakuin 590 590  247.90 
16   Kuratani Marin  Nihon 570 570  239.50 
17   Sekihata Lisa  Keio 380 380  159.66 
18   Nagahori Shiho  Meijigakuin 280 280  117.65 

Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Sakaguchi Kou  Rikkyo 4480 4480  1539.52 
2   Matsuoka Daiki  Keio 3750 3750  1288.66 
3   Yamazaki Yuya  Rikkyo 3620 3620  1243.99 
4   Nagatomo Yu  Rikkyo 2910 2910  1000.00 
5   Koizumi Kokoro  Hosei 2650 2650  910.65 
6   Takamura Keito  Meijigakuin 2620 2620  900.34 
7   Shitaya Ryoma  Keio 2550 2550  876.29 
8   Tsumuzi Hayato  Kokugakuin 2400 2400  824.74 
9   Tamaki Shona  Hosei 2260 2260  776.63 

10   Maeda Yushiro  Waseda 2060 2060  707.90 
11   Miyagawa Wataru  Nihon 1840 1840  632.30 
12   Tokunaga Masayuki  Kokugakuin 1750 1750  601.37 
13   Nishi Keidai  Keio 1680 1680  577.32 
14   Kubo Sota  Meijigakuin 1380 1380  474.23 
15   Shinohara Yuya  Kokugakuin 1330 1330  457.04 
16   Taguchi Jou  Gakushuin 1320 1320  453.61 
17   Higashi Shota  Gakushuin 1280 1280  439.86 
18   Katayama Shoya  Hosei 1250 1250  429.55 
19   Takada Yusuke  Nihon 1220 1220  419.24 
20   Masutani Kosuke  Gakushuin 1070 1070  367.70 
21   Takuma Michito  Nihon 910 910  312.71 
22   Murase Ko  Gakushuin 880 880  302.41 
23   Ito Takeru  Kokugakuin 860 860  295.53 
24   Kaminaka Rikuto  Waseda 840 840  288.66 
25   Sekiguchi Naoki  Meijigakuin 500 500  171.82 
26   Suzuki Issei  Nihon 460 460  158.08 
27   Nakamura Masahiro  Kobegakuin 350 350  120.27 
28   Inoue Naoki  Waseda 200 200  68.73 
29   Takita Masaki  Kokugakuin 110 110  37.80 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Chiba Takumi

Scorer
Jin Fumika
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Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Ieda Risa  Keio 24.5m 24.5  1106.87 
2   Kasahara Miu  Gakushuin 23.1m 23.1  1000.00 
3   Tatsuzawa Naoko  Gakushuin 20.9m 20.9  832.06 
4   Nagahori Shiho  Meijigakuin 18.9m 18.9  679.39 
5   Tobise Ayane  Fukuoka 18.6m 18.6  656.49 
6   Ishizaki Rin  Rikkyo 18.5m 18.5  648.85 
7   Moriyama Yu  Kobegakuin 17.4m 17.4  564.89 
8   Morinaga Marin  Meijigakuin 16.7m 16.7  511.45 
9   Tsunetomi Yuka  Gakushuin 16.6m 16.6  503.82 

10   Matsushita Miku  Hosei 16.5m 16.5  496.18 
11   Kawakami Haruka  Hosei 14.0m 14.0  305.34 
12   Takano Schmidt Izumi  Keio 13.0m 13.0  229.01 
13   Kunimoto Natsuki  Rikkyo 10.6m 10.6  45.80 

Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Nagatomo Yu  Rikkyo 34.4m 34.4  1000.00 
2   Sakaguchi Kou  Rikkyo 32.1m 32.1  840.28 
3   Inomata Shintaro  Hosei 31.6m 31.6  805.56 
4   Tamaki Shona  Hosei 31.4m 31.4  791.67 
5   Suzuki Yutaro  Kokugakuin 30.3m 30.3  715.28 
6   Nakamura Ryuuku  Rikkyo 29.8m 29.8  680.56 
7   Awai Shunsuke  Keio 28.9m 28.9  618.06 
8   Fukunaga Shugo  Keio 28.8m 28.8  611.11 
9   Ito Takeru  Kokugakuin 26.0m 26.0  416.67 

10   Totani Keita  Hosei 24.9m 24.9  340.28 
11   Kugo Yuki  Rikkyo 24.7m 24.7  326.39 
12   Abe Shutaro  Kokugakuin 24.2m 24.2  291.67 
13   Shimada Yuto  Nihon 23.9m 23.9  270.83 
14   Sato Sota  Nihon 23.5m 23.5  243.06 
15   Takatsuka Yosuke  Keio 22.5m 22.5  173.61 
16   Tonooka Kosuke  Waseda 21.9m 21.9  131.94 
17   Takamura Keito  Meijigakuin 21.0m 21.0  69.44 
18   Murase Ko  Gakushuin 20.2m 20.2  13.89 
19   Handa Sho  Nihon 20.0m 20.0   
20   Kubo Sota  Meijigakuin 18.2m 18.2   
21   Sekiguchi Naoki  Meijigakuin 17.7m 17.7   
22   Kimura Haruichi  Waseda 10.2m 10.2   
23   Tagawa Go  Waseda 9.6m 9.6   

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Chiba Takumi

Scorer
Jin Fumika
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Reserve Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Tsumura Kanaha  Hosei 0.50/52 18.50  18500.00 
2   Tomioka Takuma  Kokugakuin 3.00/46 9.00  3000.00 
3   Shimada Yuto  Nihon 1.00/46 7.00  1000.00 
4   Ieda Risa  Keio 5.00/43 5.00  5000.00 

Reserve Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Takatsuka Yosuke  Keio 3000 3000  3000.00 
2   Kugo Yuki  Rikkyo 2620 2620  2620.00 
3   Taniguchi Yu  Kokugakuin 1470 1470  1470.00 
4   Asada Hinata  Hosei 670 670  670.00 
5   Sakamaki Shunpei  Gakushuin 480 480  480.00 

Reserve Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: National

       Name         Club   Round 1   Pts    Overall  
1   Igarashi Yoshiki  Rikkyo 21.9m 21.9  1.90 
2   Hishida Naoki  Hosei 21.8m 21.8  1.80 
3   Nagasue Sora  Gakushuin 15.4m 15.4   

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Chiba Takumi

Scorer
Jin Fumika
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Over 21 Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name         Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kasahara Miu  Gakushuin 625.00  1000.00  1000.00  2625.00 
2   Moriyama Yu  Kobegakuin1000.00  668.07  564.89  2232.96 
3   Tobise Ayane  Fukuoka 150.00  806.72  656.49  1613.21 
4   Nagahori Shiho  Meijigakuin 50.00  117.65  679.39  847.04 
5   Morinaga Marin  Meijigakuin 50.00  247.90  511.45  809.35 

Over 21 Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name         Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Nagatomo Yu  Rikkyo 96.77  1000.00  1000.00  2096.77 
2   Takamura Keito  Meijigakuin 1000.00  900.34  69.44  1969.78 
3   Ito Takeru  Kokugakuin 919.35  295.53  416.67  1631.55 
4   Kubo Sota  Meijigakuin 387.10  474.23  0.00  861.33 
5   Murase Ko  Gakushuin 483.87  302.41  13.89  800.17 
6   Sekiguchi Naoki  Meijigakuin 64.52  171.82  0.00  236.34 

Chief Judge
Furukawa Tetsuo

Homologator
Chiba Takumi

Scorer
Jin Fumika


